
BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST
SANDWICH
Egg and Pepper Jack Cheese, 
Sundried Tomato Aioli on Potato Bun 
Choice of protein: Bacon, Ham, Turkey

LUNCH AT BUZZ

PASTRY CASE

SANDWICHES
Served with seasoned potato chips

PLATES

SALADS
OATMEAL

AVAILABLE STARTING AT 11AM DAILY

BANANA WALNUT
STREUSEL LOAF

COOKIES

SEASONAL SCONE

CROISSANT

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT

ALMOND CROISSANT

SEASONAL POP TART

CARDAMOM MORNING BUN

SEASONAL DANISH

MANGO CHIA PUDDING

TURKEY CLUB SANDO
Turkey, Bacon, Pepper Jack,
Tomato, Avocado, Lettuce,
Dijonnaise, Sundried Tomato Pesto

EGG SALAD SANDO
Egg Salad, on house made
Japanese Milk Bread

GRILLED CHEESE
Mozzarella, Gruyere, Smoked Cheddar, 
Herby Sauce on Country Loaf

JAMBON BUERRE (HAM & BUTTER)
Capicola, Gruyere, Cornichon Pulgra 
Butter, Demi Baguette

CHICKEN SALAD SANDO
Chicken Salad, Tomato, Lettuce, 
Dijonnaise, on house made
Japanese Milk Bread

SOURDOUGH PITA
& ROASTED VEGGIES
Roasted Squash, Onion,
Zatar, Labneh, Herbs

CHICKEN SALAD
Chicken Salad, Crostini, Caesar Salad

EGG SALAD
Egg Salad, Crostini, Caesar Salad

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine, Parmesan, Sourdough
Breadcrumb (vegetarian dressing
available upon request)

CRUNCHY, HERBY, NUTTY
Red & Green Cabbage, Carrots,
Red Onion, Cilantro, Mint,
Sesame Lime Vinaigrette

Add grilled chicken

$5

$4

$3.25

$5.75

$5

$5.75

$6

$6

$5.75

$5

$5.75

$15

$10

$12

$13

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$5

$10

$3.75

$5.50

BREAKFAST
TACOS
•	 Bacon, Egg, Cheese
•	 Turkey Sausage, Egg, Cheese
•	 Beans and Cheese
•	 Papas a la Mexicana                     

(potato, peppers, tomato)



SEASONAL ALT MILKS

SYRUPS

CLASSICS

NITROS

WINE & BEER

PICK ME UP
Iced 16oz
Nitro Cold Brew sweetened 
with Buzz’s Vanilla Bean Syrup 
topped with Tiramisu Cold 
Foam & Chocolate Curls

NITRO STRAWBERRY
GUAVA LEMONADE
Iced 16oz
Shot of Liquid Caffeine (15ml)
or Matcha

BLUEBONNET
Iced 16oz
Blueberry Lemon Thyme
Tonic with a Shot of Matcha
or Espresso

PURPLE HAZE
Iced 16oz
Matcha Latte, Lychee Syrup, 
Ube Cold Foam

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

CORTADO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

AMERICANO

DRIP COFFEE

POUR OVER

YAMA COLD BREW

MATCHA LATTE

CHAI LATTE

TEA

HORCHATA NIRTO

PISTACHIO NITRO

NITRO COLD BREW

ALMOND

OAT

VANILLA BEAN

MOCHA

DULCE DE LECHE

LAVENDER

SIMPLE

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$4

$4.25

$4.50

$5.25

$6/$7

$4

$3.25

MP

$6.50

$6/$7

$5/$6

$4.75

$7.50

$7.50

$7

ROTATING SELECTION OF LOCAL BREWS & WINES BY THE GLASS - ASK YOUR BARISTA!


